
3 DAAGSE VAN DE KEMPEN - DAY 1
ZWARTE WEG WEST 13.8.2022

K.O.L.

Adriaan PELCKMANS
Antwerp Orienteers
Omloop : LD
Afstand : 6570m

--/16 niet geklasseerd

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Simon KREKELS 0:35:26
2. Willem BAKELANTS 0:42:15
3. Bart VAN DE MOORTEL 0:50:14

1. 138 00:03:10 518m 6'07"/km
2. 157 00:01:37 00:04:47 209m 7'44"/km
3. 147 00:01:33 00:06:20 246m 6'18"/km
4. 161 00:02:15 00:08:35 343m 6'34"/km
5. 136 00:01:38 00:10:13 208m 7'51"/km
6. 129 00:02:16 00:12:29 266m 8'31"/km
7. 160 00:04:50 00:17:19 402m 12'01"/km
8. 127 00:02:33 00:19:52 290m 8'48"/km
9. 120 00:02:16 00:22:08 280m 8'06"/km

10. 106 00:01:36 00:23:44 246m 6'30"/km
11. 122 00:03:17 00:27:01 622m 5'17"/km
12. 113 00:03:34 00:30:35 304m 11'44"/km
13. 124 00:04:33 00:35:08 768m 5'55"/km
14. 144 00:02:13 00:37:21 304m 7'18"/km
15. 152 00:04:22 00:41:43 297m 14'42"/km
16. 999 00:11:08 00:52:51
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